MECHANISM PARTS & PART NUMBERS Tu R m E "TA




|

o = TMA-1-2 Safety
I REXIMEX / TORMENTA 67 0-Ring 3x1.50 - Red O-Ring|
68| TMA-1-65 Chassiss
g- 69 0O-Ring 16x2
Balloon Part Code / o 70 0-Ring 16x2
No. Standard Part Name & 71 TMA-222 Hammer Valve Housing
1 O-ing 9.50x1.50 B ;i g:g: . ég:i
él e 49 :g : fng E 7] TMA-227 Hammer Valve
s 3 o-fing 550 x 50 : 75| TMA-228 Hammer Valve Pad
= 6.50x 1.50) s 76| TMA-2-25 Hammer Valve Spring
o Barrell 4.50 mm & 77 TMA-2-29 Air Tank Rear Tap
g 4 TMA-36 Barrell 5.50 mm 78 TMA-2-14 Pressure Gauge
Barrell 6.35 mm 79| TMA-2-15 Pressure Gauge Seal
B TMA-3-1 Moderator 80| Bonded Washer MS - Bonded Washer|
E 6 1507380 M3 x 8 - Button Head Screw 2 2; B°]"_:ﬁ_"f;;‘e‘ M S:f‘;:des‘:r\!‘:?‘e:
o 7 150 7380 M3 x 8 - Button Head Screw ° 3| TMA-218 < i Burst Disk
[} 8| 1507380 M3 x 8 - Button Head Screw o opper Burst Dis
g o TMA-126 Top Cover| ;é 84| TMA-2-17 Safety Screw
a 0] TMA-125 Counter Pin .{_D 85| Bonded Washer MS - Bonded Y\/asher
s 1| TMA-124 Counter Pin Spring = 86 TMA-»Z-35 Sleeve Coupling Seal
O n[ w040 M6 x 6 - Flat Point SetScrew <L 87| Ofing 2423 | N&R%0
B sosa 320 Parallel Fin g 83 TMA-2.20 A Tank Rear L Inner Lid
[ 150873 316 Parallel Pin r 89| TMA-2:30 Alluminum Air-Tube
15| 1508734 3x16 - Parallel Pin 90| O-Ring 24.2x3 / NBR90
6] TMA-1.27 Cocking Lever Link Rear Screw 1] TMA-213 Alr Tank Front Tap
17 Rulman 3X7x3 92| TMA-2-9 Discharge Setscrew Seal
g. 18 Rulman 373, o 93| TMA-29 Discharge Setscrew Seal
o 19]  TMA-131 Cocking Lever Link Front (Long] Pin 3 94| 1504029 M6 x 6 - Cup Point Setscrew
O] 20 TMA-1-28 Cocking Lever < 9% O-Ring 25x2
8 21 TMA-134 Cocking Lever Link 9 96| Bonded Washer M5 - Bonded Washer
ﬁ Pellet Pusher - 4.50 mm. g 97] TMA-2-34 Filling Port Seal
< 22| TMA-1-41 Pellet Pusher - 5.50 mm. t 98| TMA-2-32 Filling Port Valve Spring Base:
© Pellet Pusher - 6.35 mm 3 99  T™MA-26 Fillng Port Valve Spring
23] TMA-1-30 Hammer Carrier Screw € 100, TMA-27 Filling Port Valve:
24[ TMA-1-60 Hammer Screw| S 101] _O-Ring 3x1
25[  TMA-157 Hammer Spring Base Body| w 102) TMA-2-33 Filling Port!
26]  TMA-1-58 Hammer Spring Base Inner Piece. 103) TMA-22 8-Ring,
27|  TMA-1-62 Hammer Spring Base Ring 104 O-Ring 14x1.50;
g‘ 28] 1S0 4762 M4 x 6 - Hex Socket Head Screw 105 1SO 4026 M 3 x 3 - Flat Head Setscrew
o 29| TMA-1-56 Hammer Spring| 106 1504026 M 33 - Flat Head Setscrew
(3 30 TMA-1-61 Hammer, 107 TMA - 2-1 Air Tank Cap
2 31 1508734 3x25 - Parallel Pin g 108]  TMA-4-22 Sleeve Coupling Inner Piece
& 32{ 1504020 M4 x4 - Cup Point SetScrew o 109  TMA-4-21 Sleeve Coupling Outer Piece
5 33 T™MA-1-17 Safety Catch Spring’ o 110 TMA-4-20 Copper Pipe
34| TMA-1-18 Safety Catch < 111]  TMA-421 Sleeve Coupling Outer Piece
3| 1508734 320 Parallel Pin S 1] mA-an Sleeve Coupling Inner Piece]
36| 1508734 3x20- Parallel Pin = 13 mA-ezs Sleeve Coupling Seal
37 1508734 3x20- Parallel Pin f 114| Bonded Washer M5 - Bonded Washer|
38 150 8734 3x20-Parallel Pin g 15| TMA-42 Tormenta L-Block
o —33 TMA-11 Safety Cap o[ e[ 1504026 M3 %3 - Flat Head Setscrew,
3o lsolee M3 6 - Socket C Head Screw 171504762 V3 x5 - Hex Socket Head Screw
& M3x6- Socket & Head screw 18] 1504762 M3 x5 - Hex Socket Head Screw
m - ide Cover 15[ o-fing 18x25
a 43, TMA - 1-46 Trigger Finger Piece Rod Base Spring| g— 120 TVMA-4-1 AirTank
2 14 TMA- 1z Trigger Finger Piece Rod Bas; ° TIRETTWRT) A Tank Howsing
£ 45 TMA-1. Trigger Finger Piece Ro (U]
© 46| 1504026 M3 x 3 - Flat Point Setscrew, x gg Tm ;;’8117 YRS Ssl'h”g A"m’l (SRW’
47 TMA-15 Trigger Finger Piece K 2: LIS Sheet Metal Screw,
28] TMA-1.50 Hammer Holder Spring - 124| TMA-4-18 A\rTankHuusm‘g Anchor
9 TMA-1-51 Hammer Holder < 125 TMA-4-11 Stock Fixed Piece Base:
50| TMA-149 Trigger Lever| 5 126) TMA-4-13 Stock Fixed Piece Base Upper Setscrew Anchor|
51 TMA-1-54 Hammer Holder Sear g 127) TMA-4-12 Stock Fixed Piece Base Lower Setscrew Anchor
T Bone ol S s o et Tattesdseen
G : ::g :g;z M"gtzs N ::: ::::t :tzz:x 130 TMA - 4-6 Shoulder Rest Adjustment Button
§ 55| 1504026 M5 x 10 - Flat Point Setscrew g; _I_T"w\": ':170 Shoulder Re; A‘:(J‘;S””de:‘ B“‘lj°” 5";”5
o 56| 1504026 M4 x 10 - Flat Point Setscrew o TMA.- s St‘“k F‘xed P‘ece L""e: R°d
S 57 TMA-l-T‘l Power Adjustment Valve 3azllssopring Sl TvAss 0CK Fixe Sl:cclfF;::fPieZe
58 Steel Ba .50 mm
59|  TMA 1-29 Power Adjustment Valve 135] TMA-4-4 Shoulder Rest Frame
60 0-Ring 3.50x 1.50 136| TMA-4-5 Stock Shoulder Rest
61  O-Ring 3.50% 150 137] 1504766 M4 x 10 - Channeled Setscrew
62! 1S0 4026 M3 x 3 - Flat Head Setscrew % 138 TMA - 5-4 Stock Handgrip Cap
63! 1O 8734 2.5x 16 - Parallel ] 139 TMA - 5-1 Stock
64 1504026 M5 x 10 - Flat Point Setscrew “ 140 TMA-53 Picatinny Assembly Screw Bushing
65/ 150 4026 M5 x 10 - Flat Point Setscrew| 141 TMA - 5-2 Sling Anchor (Front)

2




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16



